ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5606

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

KARACHI

PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

THE INTELLECT SCHOOL

ROLL NO
5606-M-4-3201
5606-M-4-3203
5606-M-4-3204
5606-M-4-3214
5606-M-6-3258
5606-M-6-3259
5606-M-6-3265
5606-M-6-3266
5606-M-6-3268
5606-M-7-3272
5606-M-8-3309
5606-M-10-3325

12
ICATS CRITERIA:

STUDENT NAME
ABDUL KABEER

MUHAMMAD EMAAD SOHAIL
MUHAMMAD HASHIR
M. IBRAHIM MALIK KHAN

Muhammad Saad Kamran

Shaikh M. Zaid

M. SARIM MAREDIA

Muhammad s/o Jibran

Abdullah Khan

HAFSA MUHAAMAD ALI
Usaid Ashraf Motlani

AYESHA AAMIR
LODHIKAWALA

FATHER NAME

SYED ASIF ALI

SOHAIL SIKANDAR
UMAIR SALEEM
FARMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
SHAIKH WASIM AHMED
BILAL SALAHUDDIN
JIBRAN

HAMDAN KHAN
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MUHAMMAD ALI ASHRAF

00O N o o o o o »~ b~ b

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

=
o

AAMIR LODHIKAWALA

75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

67
67
67
67
62
62
62
62
62
60
70
71

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

89.33%
89.33%
89.33%
89.33%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
66.67%
77.78%
78.89%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and
60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. Bronze Medal 2. ICATS Drawstring Bag 3. Certificate of Distinction
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