ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

INSTITUTION CODE: 5606

INSTITUTION NAME: THE INTELLECT SCHOOL

CITY: KARACHI
PROVINCE / REGION: SINDH

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
5606-M-4-3201	ABDUL KABEER	SYED ASIF ALI	4	75	67	89.33%
5606-M-4-3203	MUHAMMAD EMAAD SOHAIL	SOHAIL SIKANDAR	4	75	67	89.33%
5606-M-4-3204	MUHAMMAD HASHIR	UMAIR SALEEM	4	75	67	89.33%
5606-M-4-3214	M. IBRAHIM MALIK KHAN	FARMAN KHAN	4	75	67	89.33%
5606-M-6-3258	Muhammad Saad Kamran	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN	6	90	62	68.89%
5606-M-6-3259	Shaikh M. Zaid	SHAIKH WASIM AHMED	6	90	62	68.89%
5606-M-6-3265	M. SARIM MAREDIA	BILAL SALAHUDDIN	6	90	62	68.89%
5606-M-6-3266	Muhammad s/o Jibran	JIBRAN	6	90	62	68.89%
5606-M-6-3268	Abdullah Khan	HAMDAN KHAN	6	90	62	68.89%
5606-M-7-3272	HAFSA MUHAAMAD ALI	MUHAMMAD ALI ASHRAF	7	90	60	66.67%
5606-M-8-3309	Usaid Ashraf Motlani	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	8	90	70	77.78%
5606-M-10-3325	AYESHA AAMIR LODHIKAWALA	AAMIR LODHIKAWALA	10	90	71	78.89%

12

ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. Bronze Medal 2. ICATS Drawstring Bag 3. Certificate of Distinction